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Rona Stockyards is located in the West Toronto Junction, a s
growing neighbourhood with a mix of young families and e
professionals. It's easily accessible by public transit, has plenty
of parking, and sees high traffic, making it a prime spot in one of ;
Toronto’s fastest-growing retail areas. ¢ w0
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Rona Stockyards

Demographics

& Traffic Count
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Keele St / St. Clair Ave

W : 30,035
70
81
1km
$119,313
7,134
17,663

3km

$114,608

81,759

197,379

5km

$123,633

216,445

510,976
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Current Tenants Contact

RONA ' Jonathan Risorto
i Director, Leasing
Jonathan.Risorto@fcr.ca NA
A 289.314.3437 RO
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